
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE PROPERTY OF BELDEN.  ANY USE, COPY OR 

REPRODUCTION OF THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BELDEN IS PROHIBITED

SUBMITTALDATE: 2/24/2017SCALE:
UNITS :

APPROVAL DATE:
CSH       of

XRESBR-005

BRACKET 90 DEG 7 POSITION
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APPROVED BY:

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW
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SIDE VIEW

XRESBR-005

90 FRONT ACCESS BEVEL, 7 POS FOR PX106062

18 GA CRS CONSTRUCTION

STANDARD RESIBOX MOUNTING

 

PAINTED MEDIUM TEXTURE CENTRAL OFFICE WHITE POWDER COAT

 

KIT CONTAINS:

ONE (1) BRACKET

FOUR (4) PUSH RIVETS

CUSTOMER APPROVED BY ___________________  DATE _________

 

BELDEN APPROVED BY ___________________ DATE __________
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